Received(Date): 8 MAY 2001 11:38:24

From: Matthew A. Schlapp ( CN=Matthew A. Schlapp/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ] )

To: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Cc: Douglas L. Hoelscher ( CN=Douglas L. Hoelscher/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ] ), Katherine G.
Marinis ( CN=Katherine G. Marinis/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Subject: : CWG Call Tomorrow

H#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Matthew A. Schlapp ( CN=Matthew A. Schlapp/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO])
CREATION DATE/TIME: 8-MAY-2001 11:38:24.00

SUBJECT:: CWG Call Tomorrow

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Douglas L. Hoelscher ( CN=Douglas L. Hoelscher/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Katherine G. Marinis ( CN=Katherine G. Marinis/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

Here you go Brett
---------------------- Forwarded by Matthew A. Schlapp/WHO/EQOP on
05/08/2001 11:38 AM -—------—-----——-

Deal Hudson <hudson@crisismagazine.com>
05/08/2001 11:01:05 AM
Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
CG:
Subject: CWG Call Tomorrow

A special CWG conference call is scheduled for tomorrow - Wednesday, May 9,
at 9am EST to discuss recent judicial appointments.

Dial in #: 888-254-5919
(If you are local: 703-375-5509%)
Passcode: 5226042

Message Sent

To:

Sarah Demez <sdelmez@rnchq.org>
Sara Wolcott <wolcott@acgrep.com>
Jeff Wallin <jwallin@aale.org>

"Fr. Robert Sirico” <rsirico@acton.org>

P6/b6




P6/b6

Jack Oliver <jack@georgewbush.com>

Jennings Palmer <jpalmer@rnchg.org>

Matthew A. Schlapp/\WWHO/EOP

Tim Goeglein/WHO/EQOP

Peter Terpeluk <terpeluk@acgrep.com=>




